2013-14 Canandaigua Wrestling Schedule

First Practice Monday Nov 04, 2013

Away- Saturday November 30" at Fulton Dual Meet JV 5, Varsity 7 PM
Home- Thursday, December 5" Irondequoit @ Canandaigua JV 6, Varsity 7:30 PM
(Youth Night)
Away- Saturday December 7" @ Pal-Mac Duals
Away- Wednesday, December 11" Canandaigua @ HFL JV 6, Varsity 7:30 P.M.
Away- Friday & Saturday, December13th & 14" Sheetz Tournament
Note; Team overnight trip Friday 12/13/13
Away- Saturday December 14™ JV Tournament at Penfield
Away- Friday & Saturday, December 20" & 21 County Tournament
Away- Friday & Saturday, December 27" & 28" Windsor Tournament
Note; Team overnight trip Friday 12/27/13
Away- Saturday December 28", JV Duals Tournament at Webster Thomas
Home- Saturday January 4", JV Duals Tournament at MS Gym
Home- Wednesday, January 8" Batavia @ Canandaigua JV 6, Varsity 7:30 PM
(Honorary Coach, Alumni Night)
Home- Friday & Saturday, January 10" & 11" 39" Bradshaw Tournament
Away- Wednesday, January 15" Canandaigua @ Brighton JV 6, Varsity 7:30 PM
Away- Saturday, January 18" Canandaigua @ Victor 5:00 PM (Both JV & Varsity side by side)
Away- Thursday Jan 23 @ Webster Thomas 7:00 PM (Both JV & Varsity side by side)
Home- Thursday, January 30" Spencerport @ Canandaigua JV 6, Varsity 7:30 PM
(Senior night)
Away- Friday & Saturday, January 31, & Feb 1%, 2014 JV League Tournament
(At @ Webster Thomas HS)
Away- Saturday Feb 1% @ Eastridge Duals Tournament
Home Class A Sectionals At Canandaigua Saturday, February 8, 2014

State Qualifier At Brockport Friday & Saturday, February 14 & 15, 2014

State Tournament Albany NY Friday & Saturday, February 28 & March 1, 2014



